
w w w . p e r s e o . g a l o t t i . i t

E X P O  D I S T R I C T



2



3





55



Sesto San Giovanni

Segrate

Linate

Malpensa

Fiera
Milano
(Rho)

Lorenteggio

Bicocca

Duomo

San Donato Milanese

Milano
Fiori

a

a
A4

A8

A50
TANG. OVEST

6

EXPO 
2015

NUOVA FIERA
DI MILANO

MOLINO DORINO

PERSEO

VIA GALLARATE

VIA SEMPIONE

FS TORINO-MILANO

A4

A8

A50
TANG. OVEST

A50
TANG. OVEST

A8



77





99





1 11 1



12



1313





1515



16



17



ARCHIVI

112

112

112

MQ

MENSA

537

537

537

MQ MQ

265

265

265

265

PORTICO

4,710

4.710

4.710

MQ

AUTORIMESSA



 

520

520

520

520

MQ

POSTI AUTO
ESTERNI

832

832

832

832

MQ

TERRAZZE PRATICABILI

338

338

338

338

MQ

RAMPE

3.845

3.845

MQ

SISTEMAZIONI
ESTERNE

189

189

189

MQ

LOCALI TECNICI
E dI SERVIZIO

6114

3.013

2.276

2.299

2.299

2.299

2.371

14.557

20.671

3.845

24.516

MQ

TOTALE







22



23



GALLERY



GALLERY




























